EUROPEAN

STAVANGER
OFFICE

REGION

i
FORENINGEN

Gir kraft til vekst

©0® \NIRINGS

14 - 15 February

/,”,, il Eé _

i
_——_; "y

Powering Europe Together
Norway House, Brussels

Stavanger-Brussels Summ

\ LT
..,/— R

RO A

LTI =



Powering Europe Together

14 - 15 February
Norway House, Brussels e

NARINGS

PROGRAMME

12:45

13:00

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:15

15:45

16:15

16:30

17:30

Registration

Lunch

Welcome to Brussels, with Director of Stavanger Region European Office, Runa Monstad and Norway's Ambassador to the EU, Anders Eide

EU Green Deal, Fit for 55 and Taxonomy - What Role Will Norway Play in Shaping Europe’s Future Energy Supply? with Brendan Devlin, Advisor for Methane, Fossil Fuel
Phase out and International Just Transition at the Energy Department of the European Commission

Energy and Security - Critical Undersea Infrastructure Coordination Cell. with Lieutenant General Hans-Werner Wiermann, Director General of the International
Military Staff NATO

The Stavanger Region - European Capital of Energy, with Harald Minge, Director of Stavanger Chamber of Commerce, and Sissel Knutsen Hegdal, Mayor of Stavanger
Coffee break and photos

Can Europe do without the Wind Resources in the North Sea?, with Giles Dickson, CEO Wind Europe

Is the Norwegian Participation in the EU Satisfactory?, with Oda Sletnes, Senior Advisor - Public Affairs, Kreab

Short break

Company Pitches for Energy Stability and Technology, 3x15 min with Equinor, Lyse and the Northern Lights Project

Drinks and networking

STAVANGER
REGION

EUROPEAN
OFFICE




13.30 Welcome to Brussels with the Director of Stavanger Region European
Office, Runa Monstad.

STAVANGER REGION
EUROPEAN OFFICE



13.30 Welcome to Brussels with the Norwegian Ambassador to the EU,
Anders Eide.

STAVANGER REGION
EUROPEAN OFFICE



