Stavanger-Brussels Summit Powering Europe Together

Norway House, Brussels 14 - 15 February









Stavanger-Brussels Summit Powering Europe Together 14 - 15 February Norway House, Brussels



PROGRAMME

12:45	Registration
13:00	Lunch
13:30	Welcome to Brussels, with Director of Stavanger Region European Office, Runa Monstad and Norway's Ambassador to the EU, Anders Eide
13:45	EU Green Deal, Fit for 55 and Taxonomy - What Role Will Norway Play in Shaping Europe's Future Energy Supply? with Brendan Devlin, Advisor for Methane, Fossil Fuel Phase out and International Just Transition at the Energy Department of the European Commission
14:00	Energy and Security - Critical Undersea Infrastructure Coordination Cell. with Lieutenant General Hans-Werner Wiermann, Director General of the International Military Staff NATO
14:30	The Stavanger Region - European Capital of Energy, with Harald Minge, Director of Stavanger Chamber of Commerce, and Sissel Knutsen Hegdal, Mayor of Stavanger
15:00	Coffee break and photos
15:15	Can Europe do without the Wind Resources in the North Sea?, with Giles Dickson, CEO Wind Europe
15:45	Is the Norwegian Participation in the EU Satisfactory?, with Oda Sletnes, Senior Advisor - Public Affairs, Kreab
16:15	Short break
16:30	Company Pitches for Energy Stability and Technology, 3x15 min with Equinor, Lyse and the Northern Lights Project
17:30	Drinks and networking

13.30 **Welcome to Brussels** with the Director of Stavanger Region European Office, Runa Monstad.







13.30 **Welcome to Brussels** with the Norwegian Ambassador to the EU, Anders Eide.





